RESIDE
W HE R E T HE W O R L D L I V E S
Pavilion
Damansara Heights
MRT Station
INTO THE NEW
WITH PAVILION
Experience life’s every luxury  at  your  doorstep

Sanitary Wares and Fittings
Dry Kitchen, Wet Kitchen, Pantry, Laundry	 Sink complete with Tap Fittings
Master Bathroom	 Basins, Rainshower, Hand-held Shower, Bathtub & WC
All Bathrooms (Except Master Bathroom), 	 Basin, Hand-held Shower & WC Helper’s Bath
Powder Room	 Basin & WC
Lanai	 Bib Tap
STOREY PLAN
KL CITY FACING
LEVEL SOUTH NORTH
50 THE SKY
49 M&E
TYPE IR1
7,459 sq.ft.
TYPE IR1
7,459 sq.ft.
48 RA/ S-48-01 RA/ N-48-01
47 RA/ S-47-01 RA/ N-47-01
46 RA/ S-46-01 RA/ N-46-01
TYPE H2A
4,090 sq.ft.
TYPE H1A
3,380 sq.ft.
TYPE H1
 3,380 sq.ft.
TYPE H2
4,090 sq.ft.
45 RA/ S-45-02 RA/ S-45-01 RA/ N-45-01 RA/ N-45-02
43A RA/ S-43A-02 RA/ S-43A-01 RA/ N-43A-01 RA/ N-43A-02
43 RA/ S-43-02 RA/ S-43-01 RA/ N-43-01 RA/ N-43-02
42 RA/ S-42-02 RA/ S-42-01 RA/ N-42-01 RA/ N-42-02
41 RA/ S-41-02 RA/ S-41-01 RA/ N-41-01 RA/ N-41-02
40 RA/ S-40-02 RA/ S-40-01 RA/ N-40-01 RA/ N-40-02
39 RA/ S-39-02 RA/ S-39-01 RA/ N-39-01 RA/ N-39-02
38 RA/ S-38-02 RA/ S-38-01 RA/ N-38-01 RA/ N-38-02
37 RA/ S-37-02 RA/ S-37-01 RA/ N-37-01 RA/ N-37-02
36 RA/ S-36-02 RA/ S-36-01 RA/ N-36-01 RA/ N-36-02
35 RA/ S-35-02 RA/ S-35-01 RA/ N-35-01 RA/ N-35-02
33A RA/ S-33A-02 M&E RA/ N-33A-01 RA/ N-33A-02
33 RA/ S-33-02 RA/ S-33-01 RA/ N-33-01 RA/ N-33-02
32 RA/ S-32-02 RA/ S-32-01 RA/ N-32-01 RA/ N-32-02
31 RA/ S-31-02 RA/ S-31-01 RA/ N-31-01 RA/ N-31-02
30 RA/ S-30-02 RA/ S-30-01 RA/ N-30-01 RA/ N-30-02
29 RA/ S-29-02 RA/ S-29-01 RA/ N-29-01 RA/ N-29-02
28 RA/ S-28-02 RA/ S-28-01 RA/ N-28-01 RA/ N-28-02
27 RA/ S-27-02 RA/ S-27-01 RA/ N-27-01 RA/ N-27-02
26 RA/ S-26-02 RA/ S-26-01 RA/ N-26-01 RA/ N-26-02
25 RA/ S-25-02 RA/ S-25-01 RA/ N-25-01 RA/ N-25-02
23A RA/ S-23A-02 RA/ S-23A-01 RA/ N-23A-01 RA/ N-23A-02
23 RA/ S-23-02 RA/ S-23-01 RA/ N-23-01 RA/ N-23-02
22 RA/ S-22-02 RA/ S-22-01 RA/ N-22-01 RA/ N-22-02
21 RA/ S-21-02 RA/ S-21-01 RA/ N-21-01 RA/ N-21-02
20 RA/ S-20-02 RA/ S-20-01 RA/ N-20-01 RA/ N-20-02
19 RA/ S-19-02 RA/ S-19-01 RA/ N-19-01 RA/ N-19-02
18 RA/ S-18-02 RA/ S-18-01 RA/ N-18-01 RA/ N-18-02
17 RA/ S-17-02 M&E RA/ N-17-01 RA/ N-17-02
16 RA/ S-16-02 M&E M&E RA/ N-16-02
15 RA/ S-15-02 RA/ S-15-01 RA/ N-15-01 RA/ N-15-02
13A RA/ S-13A-02 RA/ S-13A-01 RA/ N-13A-01 RA/ N-13A-02
13 RA/ S-13-02 RA/ S-13-01 RA/ N-13-01 RA/ N-13-02
12 RA/ S-12-02 RA/ S-12-01 RA/ N-12-01 RA/ N-12-02
11 RA/ S-11-02 RA/ S-11-01 RA/ N-11-01 RA/ N-11-02
10 RA/ S-10-02 RA/ S-10-01 RA/ N-10-01 RA/ N-10-02
9 RA/ S-09-02 RA/ S-09-01 RA/ N-09-01 RA/ N-09-02
8 RA/ S-08-02 RA/ S-08-01 RA/ N-08-01 RA/ N-08-02
7 TRANSFER + M&E
6 THE COURTYARD